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Dear Parent & Students 

Greetings from Lloyd Academic Community 

We are happy to announce the organization of the UMANG - 2023, an Intra-college Youth Festival on 

21, 22, 23 March 2023.  

UMANG is an internal event of the Lloyd Law College & Lloyd School of Law that is organized annually 

as part of giving platform to participate & enjoy in activities beyond academics, like, sports, leisure, & 

recreation.  It is a stage where the participating students exhibit & enjoy their talent in extra-curricular 
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activities.  The event shall also serve as selection process for contingent selection to represent Lloyd 

Law College & Lloyd School of Law in Inter-college events. UMANG shall have a mélange of activities 

which can be categorized as Sports, Cultural, Literary and Creative Events. 

This Fest is not just a showcase of talent, but a platform to engage, nurture and stimulate the minds 

of young students. Lloyd believes that talent pursued in the right direction creates good human beings. 

Based on this philosophy, the institute has been continuously guiding and preparing students to master 

their talents and increase their potentials. We focus on making them ready to compete at the national 

level. We make them stand different in the crowd, help them accomplish higher goals and make a 

landmark. 

Students interested to participate in any event/s are required to write an email stating their intent to 

participate; this email should be send to the Faculty In-charge of the event in which the student intends 

to participate. This email should be send on or before 19 March 2023.  Subject of the email must have 

mention of the event in which student intends to participate, name of the student, name of the college 

& the Batch. (E.g.:  Poster Making Competition, Mr. Ankit Dhamija, Lloyd Law College, 2021-26).  In 

case of application to participate in group event is to be submitted, then one of the student from the 

group may write the email with above subject details.  The email should contain phone no. of one / all 

the team members.  

.  

S. 

No. 

Name of the 

Event 
Faculty In-charge Email ID 

Maximum 

entries 

 

1 Mono- Acting Dr. Preeti Tewari 
drpreetitewari@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

 
30 

2 
Poetry 

Recitation 
Prof. Sherry Pant sherry.pant@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 25 

3 
Poetry 

Composition 
Prof. Prachi Rashmi prachi.rashmi@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 25 

4 
Classical 

Dance- Solo 
Prof. Bharti Sharma bharti.sharma@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 25 

5 
Western 

Dance- Solo 
Prof. Aastha Thakur aastha.thakur@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 25 

6 Solo Singing 
Dr. Navya Gupta 

 
navya.gupta@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 20 

7 Group Choir 
Dr. Sonia Kailash Pandey 

 
sonia.pandey@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 10 teams 

8 Poster Making 
Dr. Sudarshna Bhaumick 

 
sudarshana.bhaumik@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 30 

9 Rangoli 
Prof. Insia Arora 

 
insia.arora@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 30 

10 Face Painting 
Prof. Rimjhim Jain 

 
rimjhim.jain@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 30 
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11 
Conventional 

Debate- Hindi 
Dr. Tasneem Q Khan tasneem.khan@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 20 

12 

Conventional 

Debate- 

English 

Dr. Tasneem Q Khan tasneem.khan@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 20 

13 Quiz 
Prof. Muneeza Hamid & 

Prof. Akanskha 

muneeza.hamid@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

akanksha@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 
16 teams 

14 
Spellathon- 

Hindi 
Prof. Radhika Vats radhika.vats@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 40 

15 
Spellathon- 

English 
Dr. Shyamalima Kashyap shyamalima.kashyap@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 40 

16 Cricket- Men 
Prof. Syed Shiraz Fazal 

 
Syedshiraz.fazal@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 8 teams 

17 Football- Men 
Prof. Wasi Ullah 

 
wasi.ullah@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 8 teams 

18 
Volleyball- 

Men & Women 
Dr. Mohd. Faisal mohd.faisal@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 8 teams 

19 
Basketball- 

Men & Women 
Rupesh Madhav rupesh@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 8 teams 

20 
Badminton 

Doubles- Men 
Dr Waqas Farooq waqas.farooq.kuttay@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 16 teams 

21 

Badminton 

Doubles- 

Women 

Prof. Neha Singh neha.singh@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 8 teams 

22 Chess 
Prof. Smitha K 

 
smitha.k@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 24 

23 
100 metre 

Race 
Prof. Saurabh Sharma saurabhsharma@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 30 

 

 

Kindly take notice of the following: 

 Dress Code: College T-shirt with jeans or appropriate lower as per the requirement of the 

sport. 

o Students involved in performing Arts are exempted from wearing the said dress code, only 

during their competition on specific date and time. 

o College T-shirt is mandatory for faculties, students and staff members.  

o One complementary T-shirt has already been distributed to everyone (ones who were admitted 

late can take it against verification of document)  

o Additional T-shirt can be bought @ Rs400 from Library VII Floor, Campus II on 20 March 2023, 

3:00 p.m. onwards. 

 Regular Physical classes will not be held on 21st, 22nd, & 23rd March 2023. 

 Regular classes shall resume from 24 March 2023. 
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Hope to see you all in regular classes, skill development programs, additional courses, practical 

academics, skilling opportunities and professional guidance of excellence. 

Dr. Mohd. Salim  

Senior Director & Dean 

Lloyd Law College & Lloyd School of Law 

director@lloydlawcollege.edu.in 

mailto:director@lloydedu.in

